GEORGIA

BL Address
211 WHITETAIL CIRCLE

Trade Name

TANKSLEY'S RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL SERVICE REPAIR

ROYAL T'S CHRISTIAN HOME
DAYCARE

GRYND CENTRAL LLC

222 GRAYSON AVE

120 LIBERTY ST, C

OLE TIME BUFFET 741 E OGLETHORPE HWY

ROYAL BEAUTY BAR 110 EMLKING JR DR, 2B

VINEYARDS MANAGEMENT GROUP 1126 W OGLETHORPE HWY
LLC

HH EAGLE CREEK MHP HINESVILLE 300 BRANTLY DR
GALLC

HUTA ESSENTIALS 2 230 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY,

106

229 W GENERAL SCREVEN
WAY, N2

600 E OGLETHORPE HWY, B

SASS & GRACE PLUS MORE LLC

SUNSHINE ABA THERAPY
SERVICES LLC

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVLLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

ZipCode

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

Phone

912-567-5738

912-380-2664

912-463-4320
502-805-1351

912-391-7180
912-332-1640

912-447-3311

912-368-4882

912-318-9609

407-907-2077

Monthly Business License Listing

May

From: 05/01/2023
To: 05/31/2023

Nature of Business

479901 - HANDYMAN REPAIRS

624410 - IN HOME DAYCARE NO
MORE THAN SIX CHILDREN

448150 - FASHION BOUTIQUE

722511 - FULL SERVICE
RESTAURANT

812112 - HAIR SALON
453930 - MOBILE HOME SALES

453930 - MOBILE HOME SALES
446199 - HEALTH AND WELLNESS
STORE

448150 - BOUTIQUE

62133 - APPLIED BEHAVIOR
ANALYSIS CLINIC

6/2/2023
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