



# Monthly Business License Listing

May

From: 05/01/2023

To: 05/31/2023

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
TANKSLEY'S RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL SERVICE REPAIR	211 WHITETAIL CIRCLE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-567-5738	479901 - HANDYMAN REPAIRS
ROYAL T'S CHRISTIAN HOME DAYCARE	222 GRAYSON AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-380-2664	624410 - IN HOME DAYCARE NO MORE THAN SIX CHILDREN
GRYND CENTRAL LLC	120 LIBERTY ST, C	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-4320	448150 - FASHION BOUTIQUE
OLE TIME BUFFET	741 E OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	502-805-1351	722511 - FULL SERVICE RESTAURANT
ROYAL BEAUTY BAR	110 E M L KING JR DR, 2B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-391-7180	812112 - HAIR SALON
VINEYARDS MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC	1126 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-1640	453930 - MOBILE HOME SALES
HH EAGLE CREEK MHP HINESVILLE GA LLC	300 BRANTLY DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-447-3311	453930 - MOBILE HOME SALES
HUTA ESSENTIALS 2	230 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, 106	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-4882	446199 - HEALTH AND WELLNESS STORE
SASS & GRACE PLUS MORE LLC	229 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, N2	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-9609	448150 - BOUTIQUE
SUNSHINE ABA THERAPY SERVICES LLC	600 E OGLETHORPE HWY, B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	407-907-2077	62133 - APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS CLINIC